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No 5 LOUAULT Olivier (Rg=3)

In 11 25.636

Out 37 2:11.113

Pass 54 3:40.070 1 3:14.434 *

Pass 71 4:58.397 2 1:18.327 *

Pass 89 6:23.521 3 1:25.124

Pass 107 7:42.199 4 1:18.678

Pass 123 9:00.761 5 1:18.562

Pass 135 10:19.672 6 1:18.911

Pass 151 11:38.619 7 1:18.947

In 166 13:03.249 8 1:24.630

No 7 POTILLION Simon (Rg=6)

Pass 9 18.088

Pass 41 2:42.717 1 2:24.629 *

Pass 59 4:10.481 2 1:27.764 *

Pass 75 5:32.387 3 1:21.906 *

Pass 94 6:51.935 4 1:19.548 *

Pass 111 8:11.181 5 1:19.246 *

Pass 126 9:31.618 6 1:20.437

Pass 140 10:51.126 7 1:19.508

Pass 155 12:10.743 8 1:19.617

Pass 180 14:20.505 9 2:09.762

Pass 189 15:42.677 10 1:22.172

No 8 KERNEIS Christophe (Rg=12)

Pass 17 39.663

Pass 33 2:02.307 1 1:22.644 *

Pass 49 3:24.317 2 1:22.010 *

Pass 68 4:47.278 3 1:22.961

Pass 86 6:09.182 4 1:21.904 *

Pass 104 7:31.167 5 1:21.985

Pass 119 8:51.889 6 1:20.722 *

Pass 133 10:13.141 7 1:21.252

Pass 149 11:34.390 8 1:21.249

Pass 164 12:55.923 9 1:21.533

Pass 178 14:17.109 10 1:21.186

Pass 188 15:38.078 11 1:20.969

In 197 17:34.742 12 1:56.664

No 15 DUBUS Julien (Rg=10)

Pass 15 34.880

Pass 29 1:55.014 1 1:20.134 *

Pass 47 3:15.544 2 1:20.530

Pass 64 4:35.698 3 1:20.154

Pass 80 5:57.166 4 1:21.468

Pass 98 7:17.950 5 1:20.784

Pass 113 8:38.398 6 1:20.448

Pass 130 9:58.666 7 1:20.268

Pass 146 11:18.928 8 1:20.262

Pass 162 12:44.058 9 1:25.130

Pass 175 14:04.667 10 1:20.609

Pass 186 15:25.665 11 1:20.998

In 195 17:24.020 12 1:58.355

No 17 FANON Renaud (Rg=9)

Pass 23 1:12.390

Pass 39 2:32.416 1 1:20.026 *

Pass 56 3:53.073 2 1:20.657

Pass 73 5:13.376 3 1:20.303

Pass 91 6:33.973 4 1:20.597

Pass 108 7:55.101 5 1:21.128

Pass 124 9:16.884 6 1:21.783

Pass 139 10:38.692 7 1:21.808

Pass 154 11:59.981 8 1:21.289

Pass 169 13:21.099 9 1:21.118

Pass 183 14:42.755 10 1:21.656

Pass 191 16:04.425 11 1:21.670

No 21 PREVOST Bruno (Rg=18)

Pass 22 1:12.309

Pass 40 2:39.164 1 1:26.855 *

Pass 57 4:07.117 2 1:27.953

Pass 76 5:34.818 3 1:27.701

Pass 96 7:02.180 4 1:27.362

In 117 8:44.011 5 1:41.831

No 28 BARILLA Giovanni (Rg=4)

Pass 7 15.048

In 31 1:59.784 1 1:44.736

Out 38 2:15.778

Pass 55 3:41.097 2 1:41.313 *

Pass 72 4:59.644 3 1:18.547 *

In 90 6:31.318 4 1:31.674

No 44 CHARLOUX Stéphane (Rg=11)

Pass 14 33.605

Pass 28 1:54.306 1 1:20.701 *

Pass 46 3:14.838 2 1:20.532 *

Pass 63 4:35.502 3 1:20.664

Pass 81 5:57.950 4 1:22.448

Pass 99 7:19.157 5 1:21.207

Pass 115 8:39.881 6 1:20.724

Pass 132 10:00.559 7 1:20.678

Pass 147 11:21.394 8 1:20.835

Pass 160 12:42.376 9 1:20.982

In 177 14:17.017 10 1:34.641

No 45 DANDINE Stanny (Rg=17)

Pass 10 21.499

Pass 26 1:45.531 1 1:24.032 *

Pass 44 3:09.505 2 1:23.974 *

Pass 62 4:34.295 3 1:24.790

Pass 82 5:59.135 4 1:24.840

In 102 7:22.363 5 1:23.228
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No 50 ROUVIER Mickael (Rg=7)

Pass 21 48.775

Pass 36 2:09.236 1 1:20.461 *

Pass 53 3:33.869 2 1:24.633

Pass 70 4:54.060 3 1:20.191 *

Pass 87 6:14.510 4 1:20.450

Pass 105 7:34.250 5 1:19.740 *

Pass 120 8:53.731 6 1:19.481 *

Pass 134 10:13.382 7 1:19.651

Pass 150 11:37.608 8 1:24.226

Pass 165 12:57.373 9 1:19.765

Pass 179 14:17.417 10 1:20.044

In 190 15:52.763 11 1:35.346

No 51 BESSON Frédéric (Rg=8)

Pass 13 31.814

Pass 27 1:52.261 1 1:20.447 *

Pass 45 3:12.453 2 1:20.192 *

Pass 61 4:33.059 3 1:20.606

Pass 78 5:53.654 4 1:20.595

Pass 97 7:15.754 5 1:22.100

Pass 114 8:38.791 6 1:23.037

Pass 131 9:59.200 7 1:20.409

Pass 148 11:22.200 8 1:23.000

Pass 161 12:43.467 9 1:21.267

Pass 174 14:03.619 10 1:20.152 *

Pass 185 15:23.510 11 1:19.891 *

In 194 17:17.469 12 1:53.959

No 67 CADORET Charly (Rg=15)

Pass 16 37.442

Pass 32 1:59.971 1 1:22.529 *

Pass 48 3:22.078 2 1:22.107 *

Pass 65 4:43.803 3 1:21.725 *

In 83 5:59.749 4 1:15.946

Out 93 6:41.215

Pass 110 8:09.652 5 2:09.903

Pass 127 9:32.950 6 1:23.298

Pass 141 10:57.341 7 1:24.391

Pass 157 12:25.642 8 1:28.301

In 172 13:52.968 9 1:27.326

No 83 LUTHI Yannick (Rg=2)

Pass 18 44.401

Pass 34 2:02.696 1 1:18.295 **

Pass 50 3:24.489 2 1:21.793

Pass 66 4:44.006 3 1:19.517

Pass 84 6:04.025 4 1:20.019

Pass 101 7:21.956 5 1:17.931 *

In 116 8:43.284 6 1:21.328

Out 129 9:44.822

Pass 144 11:09.644 7 2:26.360

Pass 158 12:28.573 8 1:18.929

In 171 13:49.960 9 1:21.387

No 89 RENAUD Johnny (Rg=14)

Pass 19 47.566

Pass 35 2:09.043 1 1:21.477 *

Pass 52 3:31.130 2 1:22.087

Pass 69 4:53.911 3 1:22.781

Pass 88 6:15.679 4 1:21.768

Pass 106 7:37.476 5 1:21.797

Pass 122 8:59.424 6 1:21.948

Pass 136 10:21.632 7 1:22.208

Pass 152 11:43.570 8 1:21.938

Pass 167 13:05.308 9 1:21.738

In 182 14:41.509 10 1:36.201

No 93 HERTZBERG Maxime (Rg=1)

Pass 12 29.236

Pass 77 5:41.914 1 5:12.678 *

Pass 95 6:59.329 2 1:17.415 **

Pass 112 8:23.489 3 1:24.160

Pass 142 11:01.514 4 2:38.025

Pass 156 12:19.807 5 1:18.293

In 170 13:44.589 6 1:24.782

No 94 JAECK Kevin (Rg=5)

Pass 6 9.530

Pass 24 1:28.751 1 1:19.221 **

Pass 42 2:48.582 2 1:19.831

Pass 58 4:08.602 3 1:20.020

In 74 5:30.568 4 1:21.966

Out 92 6:35.631

Pass 109 7:59.651 5 2:29.083

Pass 125 9:18.656 6 1:19.005 *

Pass 138 10:37.583 7 1:18.927 *

Pass 153 11:56.890 8 1:19.307

Pass 168 13:16.585 9 1:19.695

Pass 181 14:36.239 10 1:19.654

In 192 16:05.111 11 1:28.872

No 123 DUBOIS Gilles

No 139 MALAGO Hugues (Rg=13)

In 20 48.546

Out 30 1:59.465

Pass 51 3:25.204 1 2:36.658 *

Pass 67 4:46.495 2 1:21.291 *

Pass 85 6:07.647 3 1:21.152 *

Pass 103 7:28.881 4 1:21.234

Pass 118 8:49.938 5 1:21.057 *

In 137 10:22.165 6 1:32.227

Out 145 11:18.126

Pass 163 12:44.897 7 2:22.732

Pass 176 14:05.979 8 1:21.082
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No 139 MALAGO Hugues (Rg=13)

Pass 187 15:27.201 9 1:21.222

In 196 17:32.299 10 2:05.098

No 166 CARCHIDI David (Rg=16)

Pass 8 15.099

Pass 25 1:40.587 1 1:25.488 *

Pass 43 3:05.872 2 1:25.285 *

Pass 60 4:30.275 3 1:24.403 *

Pass 79 5:54.814 4 1:24.539

Pass 100 7:21.083 5 1:26.269

In 121 8:58.755 6 1:37.672

Out 128 9:39.746

Pass 143 11:06.510 7 2:07.755

Pass 159 12:30.010 8 1:23.500 *

Pass 173 13:54.487 9 1:24.477

Pass 184 15:18.770 10 1:24.283

In 193 16:53.758 11 1:34.988

No 199 SPAETH Guillaume

No 281 COUPEAU Thierry


